[ /]

GENERATE

MERLIN SLIMEDGE MHD

RIGID PANELS

Lighter, thinner, and easier to install, our latest generation of rigid solar panels is
designed for maximum efficiency and convenience.

Merlin's SlimEdge Rigid Solar Panels offer
the same trusted durability and reliability
as our existing range while introducing
new advancements that enhance
usability.

The thinner, lightweight construction and
integral mounting features makes
handling and installation effortless.
Available in 100W, 120W, 150W and 200W
variants, these panels provide a
high-performance solution for any
application, including commercial
vehicles, caravans, motorhomes, boats
and off-grid systems.

Lightweight
for easy handling.

Thin profile
for seamless integration.

Integral mounting features
for quick and easy fitting.

Water resistant
with a robust construction for outdoor
use.

In built diode
protects againt battery discharge.

Available in a variety of sizes
from 100W to 200W.

r =1 L—I~~

FCELEs=r

POWER PANEL SIZE (MM)
00w 1080 X 620 X 12
120w 1230 X 620 X 12
150w 1135 X 805 X 12
200w 1513 X 805X 12

PANEL WEIGHT (K6)
3.7
4.2
5.0

6.0

PANEL ONLY

07-1340

07-1342

07-1344

07-1346

ROOF / DECK KIT*

07-1341

07-1343

07-1345

07-1347

*KIT INCLUDES: MPPT CONTROLLER, FUSE, GLAND AND SEALANT.

Hill Barton Business Park, Exeter, Devon, EX5 1SA

t: +44{0)1202 697979

w: merlin-power.com



