



MERLIN SLIMEDGE MHD RIGID PANELS

Lighter, thinner, and easier to install, our latest generation of rigid solar panels is designed for maximum efficiency and convenience.

Merlin's SlimEdge Rigid Solar Panels offer the same trusted durability and reliability as our existing range while introducing new advancements that enhance usability.

The thinner, lightweight construction and integral mounting features makes handling and installation effortless. Available in 100W, 120W, 150W and 200W variants, these panels provide a high-performance solution for any application, including commercial vehicles, caravans, motorhomes, boats and off-grid systems.

- **Lightweight** for easy handling.
- Thin profile for seamless integration.
- Integral mounting features for quick and easy fitting.
- Water resistant
 with a robust construction for outdoor
 use.
- In built diode protects againt battery discharge.
- Available in a variety of sizes from 100W to 200W.







POWER	PANEL SIZE (MM)	PANEL WEIGHT (KG)	PANEL ONLY	ROOF / DECK KIT*
100W	1080 X 620 X 12	3.7	07-1340	07-1341
120 W	1230 X 620 X 12	4.2	07-1342	07-1343
150W	1135 X 805 X 12	5.0	07-1344	07-1345
200W	1513 X 805 X 12	6.0	07-1346	07-1347

^{*}KIT INCLUDES: MPPT CONTROLLER, FUSE, GLAND AND SEALANT.